DEPARTMENT NAME
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

TREASURER/TAX COLLECTOR

ASSESSOR

FACILITIES SERVICES

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

EMS EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS

INVENTORY
DEPARTMENT
NUMBER
01

04

05

08

10

12

INVENTORY
TAG
NUMBER
103862
104591
105144
105196
105309
105422

102125

35017
104243

107746

106041
106042
106112
106113

108854
108855
108867
108871
108875
108877
108879
108884
108885
108887
108888
108889
108890
108891
108892
108893
108894
108895
108896
108897
108901
108902
108903

ITEM
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP

COMPUTER

MONITOR
COMPUTER

LAPTOP

PHONE SYSTEM
PHONE SYSTEM
PHONE SYSTEM
PHONE SYSTEM

TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET
TABLET

SCHEDULE B
EL DORADO COUNTY
FY 2019/2020
INVENTORY CERTIFICATION
UNLOCATED MINOR EQUIPMENT

DESCRIPTION
DELL LATITUDE E6510 S/N H78POM1
DELL E6420 S/N CZMLR1 (STOLEN)
IPAD MC744LL/A S/N DLXHIBCBDNQT (STOLEN)
IPAD MC744LL/A S/N SDMPHVOE2DNQT (STOLEN)
IPAD MC744LL/A S/N SDMPJS6XKDNQT (STOLEN)
IPAD MC744LL/A S/N SDMPJ56XKDNQT (STOLEN)

DELL OPTIPLEX 755 DUO E4500 S/N 3PT3BG1

DELL ULTRASHARP 2407 FP MONITOR
DELL GX780

Dell Venue 11 Pro Tablet 6Z9F 722

IP CONFERENCE PHONE 0001F2ECEEFD
1P CONFERENCE PHONE 0004F2F1C105
IP CONFERENCE PHONE 0004F2E43241
IP CONFERENCE PHONE 0004F2E4B591

SAMSUNG GALAXY 82 9.7 SN# R52J50BFN7W
SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J50BFQKP
SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J50BFVIF
SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J508F XAH
SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J50BGOXR
SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J50BFYRR
SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J50BG1CN
SAMSUNG GALAXY 82 9.7 SN# R52J50BG56B
SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J50BG58Y
SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J50BGDD
SAMSUNG GALAXY S§2 9.7 SN# R52J50BG6PZ
SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J50BG64Z
SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J50BG7SZ
SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J50BG7VP
SAMSUNG GALAXY 82 9.7 SNi# R52J50BG7WV
SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J50VAEKW
SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J50VAESF
SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J50VAF4X
SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J50VAL1T
SAMSUNG GALAXY §2 9.7 SN# R52J50VAQ4M
SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J50V9H3K
SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J50V9J0R
SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J50v9L0Z
1

ACQUISITION
DATE

Jun-10
Nov-11
Mar-12
May-12
Nov-19
Sep-12

Jun-08

Apr-08
May-11

Jun-15

Sep-13
Sep-13
Sep-13
Sep-13

Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17
Jun-17

ACQUISITION

__AMOUNT _

1,421.60
1,1566.23
853.13
721.19
721.19

721.1¢

5,594.53

1,023.96

1,023.96

691.80
962.34

1,664.14

727.78
727.78

1,002.08
1,002.07
1,002.07

1,002.06

4,008.26

510.73
510.73
510.73
510.73
510.73
510.73
510.72
510.72
510.72
510.72
510.72
510.72
510.72
510.72
510.72
510.72
510.72
510.72
510.72
510.72
510.72
510.72
510.72
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EMS EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS (continued)

PROBATION 25
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SERVICES 35
TRANSPORTATION 36
PLANNING & BUILDING 37
ANIMAL SERVICES 55

108908
108911

108623
35836

102361
102362

107016
107201
107408
107424
107468

100411
100408

34292

30034

TABLET
TABLET

PRINTER
RADIO
RADIO
RADIO

COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER

MONITOR
MONITOR

PRINTER

RADIO

SCHEDULE B
EL DORADO COUNTY
FY 2019/2020
INVENTORY CERTIFICATION
UNLOCATED MINOR EQUIPMENT

SAMSUNG GALAXY S2 9.7 SN# R52J50VoVVY
SAMSUNG GALAXY $2 9.7 SN# R52J50V9XTL

DELL COLOR LASER 3765 MFP S/N BJQPJY1
MOTOROLA HT750 UHF S/N 672THAU739
MOTOROLA HT750 UHF S/N 672TJN1986
MOTOROLA HT750 UHF S/N 672TJLE252

DELL OPTIPLEX 3020 MIN! TOWER JHT5N22
DELL LATITUDE 14 5000 SERIES 4PPVK12

DELL OPTIPLEX 3020 MINI TOWER GK73B42
DELL OPTIPLEX 3020 MINI TOWER GK81B42
DELL OPTIPLEX 3020 MINI TOWER 74L8C42

NEC 21" LCD MONITOR S/N 63104522GA
NEC 21" LCD MONITOR S/N 63104528GA

HP LASERJET 2430 S/N CNGKC64512

M1225 VHF MOBILE RADIO S/N 869FBL3755

TOTAL MINOR EQUIPMENT

Jun-17
Jun-17

Dec-13
Mar-07
Aug-08
Aug-08

Oct-14
Jan-15
Mar-15
Mar-15
Apr-15

Jun-06
Jun-06

Nov-05

Jun-01

510.72

510.72

12,768.06

1,038.55
534.47
619.72

618.17

2,810.91

731.16
1,431.76
731.16
731.16

731.16

4,356.40

727.99

727.99

1,455.98

1,058.56

1,058.56

452.75
452.75

35,911.33
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